[‘? HEROES

&ICONS

m
m
o
m
(@]
-
<
m
@
N
£
N
o

6:00a
6:30a
7:00a
7:30a
8:00a
8:30a
9:00a
9:30a
10:00a
10:30a
11:00a
11:30a
12:00p
12:30p
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p

4:00p
4:30p
5:00p
5:30p
6:00p
6:30p
7:00p
7:30p
8:00p
8:30p
9:00p
9:30p
10:00p
10:30p
11:00p
11:30p
12:00a
12:30a
1:00a
1:30a
2:00a
2:30a
3:00a
3:30a
4:00a
4:30a
5:00a
5:30a

) =)
o <)
k=] k=] k=]

The A-Team | Wednesdays 12p-

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Cheyenne

Wanted: Dead or Alive
Wanted: Dead or Alive
Have Gun, Will Travel
Have Gun, Will Travel

Rawhide

The High Chaparral

Maverick

Nash Bridges | Mondays 12p-5p

Black Sheep Squadron | Tuesdays 12p-5p

The Fall Guy | Thursdays 12p-5p

Hawaii Five-O | Fridays 12p-5p

Walker, Texas Ranger

NCIS

NCIS

Star Trek: Original

Star Trek: The Next Generation

Star Trek: Deep Space Nine

Star Trek: Voyager

Star Trek: Enterprise

Highlander

Numb3rs

Numb3rs

Renegade

Colt .45
Lawman

5p

Renegade

Renegade

Batman

Batman
Adventures of Superman
Adventures of Superman
Adventures of Superman
Adventures of Superman

Wonder Woman

MacGyver

MacGyver

Martial Law

Lethal Weapon

Walker, Texas Ranger

Walker, Texas Ranger

Black Sheep Squadron

Black Sheep Squadron

Tour of Duty

Tour of Duty

Combat!

Combat!

12 O'Clock High

12 O'Clock High

Flashpoint

Flashpoint

Renegade

Colt .45
Lawman

ALL TIMES EASTERN/PACIFIC « SUBJECT TO CHANGE

3rd QUARTER 2025

SATURDAY SUNDAY [

Eco Company Teens (E/l)
Science Max (E/I)
Walking Wild (E/I)

Dragonfly TV Sports (E/l)

All the Answers (E/l)
Animal DNA (E/l)
Batman
Batman

Wonder Woman

Adventures of Superman
Adventures of Superman
Adventures of Superman
Adventures of Superman

Walker, Texas Ranger

Walker, Texas Ranger

Walker, Texas Ranger

Walker, Texas Ranger

Walker, Texas Ranger

The Fall Guy

The A-Team

Star Trek: Original

Star Trek: The Next Generation

Star Trek: Deep Space Nine

Star Trek: Voyager

Star Trek: Enterprise

Highlander

Numb3rs

Numb3rs

Renegade

Colt .45
Lawman

6:00a
6:30a
7:00a
7:30a
8:00a
8:30a
9:00a
9:30a
10:00a
10:30a
11:00a
11:30a
12:00p
12:30p
1:00p
1:30p
2:00p
2:30p
3:00p
3:30p
4:00p
4:30p
5:00p
5:30p
6:00p
6:30p
7:00p
7:30p
8:00p
8:30p
9:00p
9:30p
10:00p
10:30p
11:00p
11:30p
12:00a
12:30a
1:00a
1:30a
2:00a
2:30a
3:00a
3:30a
4:00a
4:30a
5:00a
5:30a

COLOR INDICATES CHANGE TO SCHEDULE



