



**EFFECTIVE 6/24/25** 3rd QUARTER 2025

EITEOI	MONDAY - FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	1 EK 2025
6:00a	Ol	Para and to	Eco Company Teens (E/I)	6:00a
6:30a	Cheyenne	Renegade	Science Max (E/I)	6:30a
7:00a	Wanted: Dead or Alive	Donogodo	Walking Wild (E/I)	7:00a
7:30a	Wanted: Dead or Alive	Renegade	Dragonfly TV Sports (E/I)	7:30a
8:00a	Have Gun, Will Travel	Batman	All the Answers (E/I)	8:00a
8:30a	Have Gun, Will Travel	Batman	Animal DNA (E/I)	8:30a
9:00a	Rawhide	Adventures of Superman	Batman	9:00a
9:30a	Navillao	Adventures of Superman	Batman	9:30a
10:00a	The High Chaparral	Adventures of Superman	Wonder Woman	10:00a
10:30a		Adventures of Superman	Tronasi Tronian	10:30a
11:00a	Maverick	Wonder Woman	Adventures of Superman	11:00a
11:30a			Adventures of Superman	11:30a
12:00p	Nash Bridges   Mondays 12p-5p	MacGyver	Adventures of Superman	12:00p
12:30p			Adventures of Superman	12:30p
1:00p	Black Sheep Squadron   Tuesdays 12p-5p	MacGyver	Walker, Texas Ranger	1:00p
1:30p				1:30p
2:00p	The A-Team   Wednesdays 12p-5p	Martial Law	Walker, Texas Ranger	2:00p
2:30p				2:30p
3:00p	The Fall Guy   Thursdays 12p-5p	Lethal Weapon	Walker, Texas Ranger	3:00p
3:30p				3:30p
4:00p	Hawaii Five-O   Fridays 12p-5p	Walker, Texas Ranger	Walker, Texas Ranger	4:00p
4:30p				4:30p
5:00p	Walker, Texas Ranger	Walker, Texas Ranger	Walker, Texas Ranger	5:00p
5:30p 6:00p				5:30p 6:00p
6:30p	NCIS	Black Sheep Squadron	The Fall Guy	6:30p
7:00p	NCIS	Black Sheep Squadron	The A-Team	7:00p
7:30p				7:30p
8:00p				8:00p
8:30p	Star Trek: Original	Tour of Duty	Star Trek: Original	8:30p
9:00p		Tour of Duty	Star Trek: The Next Generation	9:00p
9:30p	Star Trek: The Next Generation			9:30p
10:00p	Star Trek: Deep Space Nine	Combat!	Star Trek: Deep Space Nine	10:00p
10:30p				10:30p
11:00p	Star Trek: Voyager	Combat!	Star Trek: Voyager	11:00p
11:30p				11:30p
12:00a	Star Trek: Enterprise	12 O'Clock High	Star Trek: Enterprise	12:00a
12:30a	otal free. Enterprise	12 O Glock High	otal free. Enterprise	12:30a
1:00a	Highlander	12 O'Clock High	Highlander	1:00a
1:30a		o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o	1.19.114.14	1:30a
2:00a	Numb3rs	Flashpoint	Numb3rs	2:00a
2:30a				2:30a
3:00a	Numb3rs	Flashpoint	Numb3rs ===	3:00a
3:30a			3:	
4:00a	Renegade	Renegade	Renegade	4:00a
4:30a	_	_	-	4:30a
5:00a	Colt .45	Colt .45	Colt .45	5:00a
5:30a	Lawman	Lawman	Lawman	5:30a
ALL TIMES EASTERN/PACIFIC • SUBJECT TO CHANGE			COLOR INDICATES CHANGE TO SCHEDULE	